



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 89 OF 2025

Amol @ Ajay s/o. Purushottam Awachat and anr

Vs.

Rajendra s/o. Kesharao Awachat and anr.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Mr. P. Gupta, Advocate for applicant.

CORAM : M.W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATE : 07.08.2025.

1. Heard.
2. Issue notice to the non-applicants, returnable
on 29.08.2025

(M.W. CHANDWANI, J.)

Tanmay